
Source
$8,500.00 UCC

$3,500.00 UCC

$2,600.00 UCC

$14,600.00 UCC

UMF GMPS Scholarship (toward airfare reimbursement & residence permit) $1,000.00 UMF

$1,000.00 UMF

$1,000.00

$350.00

$350.00

INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL INSURANCE (covered by UMS) $0.00

$400.00

$2,500.00

$4,600.00

*Estimates are based on current costs and exchange rates at time of update, and are subject to change.

FOOD (additional, not covered by UCC meal stipend)

IRISH RESIDENCE PERMIT

LOCAL TRANSPORTATION

TEXTBOOKS

PERSONAL EXPENSES 

Total Additional Expenses

Total UCC Scholarship

Additional Expenses Covered by Student

Updated 09/2023

Expenses Covered by Scholarship
TUITION & FEES (15 credits)

HOUSING (w/ utilities)

MEAL STIPEND

Total UMF Scholarship

University College Cork - IRELAND
George Mitchell Peace Scholarship (GMPS)

UNIVERSITY OF MAINE AT FARMINGTON 

GMPS EXCHANGE BUDGET ESTIMATE 

2024-2025

ESTIMATED* COST PER SEMESTER



*Estimates are based on current costs and exchange rates at time of update, and are subject to change.


