## **University College Cork - IRELAND**

## George Mitchell Peace Scholarship (GMPS)

## UNIVERSITY OF MAINE AT FARMINGTON GMPS EXCHANGE BUDGET ESTIMATE 2024-2025

## **ESTIMATED\* COST PER SEMESTER**

Expenses Covered by Scholarship		Source
TUITION & FEES (15 credits)	\$8,500.00	UCC
HOUSING (w/ utilities)	\$3 <i>,</i> 500.00	UCC
MEAL STIPEND	\$2,600.00	UCC
Total UCC Scholarship	\$14,600.00	UCC
	¢4,000,00	
UMF GMPS Scholarship (toward airfare reimbursement & residence permit)	\$1,000.00	UMF
Total UMF Scholarship	\$1,000.00	UMF
Additional Expenses Covered by Student		
FOOD (additional, not covered by UCC meal stipend)	\$1,000.00	
IRISH RESIDENCE PERMIT	\$350.00	
LOCAL TRANSPORTATION	\$350.00	
INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL INSURANCE (covered by UMS)	\$0.00	
TEXTBOOKS	\$400.00	
PERSONAL EXPENSES	\$2,500.00	
Total Additional Expenses	\$4,600.00	

Updated 09/2023

\*Estimates are based on current costs and exchange rates at time of update, and are subject to change.